
NOTE :
- Subject to change with Government approval
- Accessories package subject to change without prior notice.
- Insurance Premium - Company registration inclusive of 6% service tax and RM50 for all driver coverage
- Prices and specification are published without prejudice and subject to change without notice.
- Selling price consist of NSP, Standard Items, Metallic Paint and Number Plate

50.00

175,400.17

170,000 170,000

150.00

5,080.09

Email: ssh_midah@sianghin.com

      Total Net Selling Price inclusive SST

      Registration

No. 8 & 10, Medan Midah, Taman Midah,Cheras,

56000 Kuala Lumpur

      ( Sum Insured )

      ON THE ROAD PRICE

SIN SIANG HIN (M) SDN BHD
( Co. No 125711-P)

Tel: 03-9134 5522         Fax: 03-9134 1144

Terms & Conditions Apply

OR WHICHEVER COMES FIRST

      Net Selling Price
      Number Plate

      Road Tax (1 Year)
      HP Ownership Claim
      Inspection Fees
      Indicative Insurance Premium *

175,983.89

150.00

4,696.37

50.00

169,627.00

300.00

426.80

169,627.00

150.00 150.00

500.00

426.80

169,777.00169,777.00
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