

HAVAL H9	2.0 TURBO CBU 8 AT (ZF) PREMIUM	
	Net Selling Price Number Plate	169,627.00 150.00
Total Net Selling Price inclusive SST	169,777.00	169,777.00
Registration Road Tax (1 Year) HP Ownership Claim Inspection Fees Indicative Insurance Premium *	300.00 426.80 50.00 150.00 4,696.37	500.00 426.80 50.00 150.00 5,080.09
ON THE ROAD PRICE	175,400.17	175,983.89
( Sum Insured )	170,000	170,000

## NOTE:

- Subject to change with Government approval
- Accessories package subject to change without prior notice.
- Insurance Premium Company registration inclusive of 6% service tax and RM50 for all driver coverage
- Prices and specification are published without prejudice and subject to change without notice.
- Selling price consist of NSP, Standard Items, Metallic Paint and Number Plate

## SIN SIANG HIN (M) SDN BHD

(Co. No 125711-P)

No. 8 & 10, Medan Midah, Taman Midah, Cheras,

56000 Kuala Lumpur

Tel: 03-9134 5522 Fax: 03-9134 1144

Email: ssh\_midah@sianghin.com





OR WHICHEVER COMES FIRST

**Terms & Conditions Apply**